10/- each.  

Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Share Capital  

As on March 31, 2025, the Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Share Capital of your Company stood at 9,99,86,980 
(Rupees Ninety Nine Lakhs Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty only) divided into 99,98,698 (Ninety Nine Lakhs 
Ninety Eight Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Eight) equity shares of the face value of Rs. 10/- each. 

HOLDING COMPANY  

Your Company is a wholly owned subsidiary of RXIL Global IFSC Limited. 

SUBSIDIARIES, ASSOCIATES AND JOINT VENTURES   

The Company has no Subsidiaries, Associates or Joint Ventures.